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VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES;
MARKET STEADY ctni CA 18i 22.00
24i 22.00 36i 22.00 iml lie 17.00
ASPARAGUS: MARKETLSB LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY pyrcrti bchd
WA Ige 45.00-48.00 ltd 45.00-48.00
pyrcm lie WA Ige 42.00-45.00 poor cond
4.00-5.00 ltd 42.00-45.00 —BEANS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY buctni/crti
MD Round Green Type 8.00 NJ Round
Green Type 7.00-8.00 fr quel & cond ZOO
Flat Green Type 10.00 VA Round Green
Type fr qual S.OO-6.00 —BEETS. MARK-
ET STEADY crti bchd NJ 12i 6.00-7.00 1
1/9 bu cm lie NJ 14.00topped OH 6.00
bublcti NJ 14.00-15.00 —BROCCOLI:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER ctni CA
bchd 14i 9.00-11.00 moitly 10.00 bchd

18i 10.50-12.00 —BRUSSELS SPR-
OUTS; OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —CABBAGE: MARKETHIGH-
ER 1 3/4 buciti ft 50 lb elm NC Round
Green Type med 9.00-10.00 NJ Round
Green Type med 9.00-10.00 fr qual 8.00
VARound Green Type med 9.00-10.00 1
3/4 buciti NC Red Type tml-med 10.00
few 9.00 NJRed Type med 10.00-12.00
CARROTS: MARKET 16-3 LB ft 24-2
LB LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY iki 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 10.00-12.00 tome 9.00 FL
Topped med-lge 8.00-9.00 iki 24 2-lb
flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 12.00 tome
7.00- iki 16 3-lb flmbgi CA Tapped
med-lge 12.00lame 7.00-8.00 50 lb iki lie
CA jbo 15.00fr qual 5.00-6.00 dm bchd
CA 24i 10.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKETLOWER dm flmwipd CA 12i
13.00- monly 13.00-14.00 fr cond
11.00- oid cond 4.00 —CELERY:
MARKET LOWER dm CA 1 1/2 dz
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11.002dz 10.00-11.00few 13.00 21/2dz
10.00- few 12.00fr oond 3.00 cins

flmbgi PL Heart* 18i 10.00—CHINESE
CABBAGE: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE -CORN-SWEET;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY wbcm FL
Yellow 4dzminfrqual 5.00-6.00 White 4
dz min 9.00-10.00frqual 7.00-8.00 frqual
A oond S.OO-6.00 GA Yellow 4 dz min
8.00 White 4 dz min 7.00-8.00 fr oond
4.00- NJ Yellow 4 dz min 7.00 White
4 dz min 8.00 fr qnal 6.00-7.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER WAXED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 1 1/9 buctni PL med fr
qnal 4.00-3.00 OA med 9.00 MD med
7.00- NC med7.00-9.oomanly 8.00fr
oond4.00-6.00 fr qnal 5.006.00 few 4.00
NJ med 6.00-8.00 manly 7.00 fr qnal
4.00- monly 3.00 ami 7.00-8.00 VA
med 7.00-9.00 monly 8.00 fr qual
4.00- manly 3.00 am flmwipd OH
Lang Seedlen med 7.30 —EGGPLANT:
MARKETLOWER 1 1/9 buctntfcm FL
med fr qual3.00GA med 6.00-8.00 fr cand
2.00- NC med 7.00-8.00 SC med 3.00
-ENDIVE: MARKET HIGHER 1 1/9
buciu OH 7.00 10 lb elm BL Witloof
1100 —ESCAROLE; MARKET HIGH-
ER 1 1/9 buciti OH 7.00-8.00—GARLIC:
MARKET CA LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb ctm CA White
col 26.00-30.00 luper jbo 27.00 cxjbo
24.00 #8 26.00 #lO 28.00MX White super
jbo 24.00 —GREENS; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cits bchd NJ Callard
6.00 Kale 5.30-6.00 Munard 6.00 Tbmip
Topi 6.00 Dandelion 8.00 Swift Chard
8.00red 7.00Rape 6.00am bchdCA Kale
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red 24. 13.30-14.00 Broccoli Rabe 24*
14.00- one label 19.00cmi/ctubchd
PA Collard 6.00 Kale 6.00 Munard 6.00
TurnipTop. 6.00Rape 6.OO—LETTUCB-
ICEBERO: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
am CA Naked 24i 12.00-14.005.00-6.00
Wrapped 24t 12.00-14.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctm CA Boston 24s 8.00-10.00 few 7.00
Green Leaf 24t 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
Red Leaf 24t 9.P0-12.00 mostly
10.00- LBTTUCB-ROMAINE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 24s
12.00-J3.00 moatly 13.00-14.00 NJ 24t

few 3.00 OH 24t 7.00 WOA cm CA 24t
16.00- -MUSHROOMS: MARK-
ET STEADY 10 lb ctnt PA Ige
10.00- mostly 11.00-11.30 med
7.30- monly 8.00-9.00 few 7.00 4 qt
bkts PA med-lge 4.00-3.00 mostly
4.50-S.OO tml-med 3.30-4.00 3 lb am PA
Shiitake 16.00fr qual 13.00ctm 10 12-oz
trays flmwrpd PA 8.00-9.0 Q mostly
8.30- —OKRA: NO SALES
REPORTED —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET LEEKS LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY ctm bchd MX 48s
9.00- NJ 48s 9.00-10.00 OH 48s
10.00 tats bchd CA Leeks 12s 9.00-10.00
NJ Leeks 12t 8.00-10.00 —PARSLEY:
MARKET LOWER cm bchd CA Only
60s 1100 NJ Curly 60s 8.00-10.00 monly
9.00- Plain 60s 9.00-12.00 OH Curly
60s 10.00 Plain 60s 12.00—PARSNIPS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEAS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ant per lb GU
Snow Peat 1.10 —PEAS OTHER;
OFFERINGS NONE —PEPPERS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 11/9buctm
CA Bell Type Green jbo 14.00exlge 13.00
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Red axlge 25.00 FLBell Type Green exlge
10.00 Ige 1.00 MxdRed And Green med
5.00- GA Bell Type Green Ige 1.00
few 9.0| Red edge 16.00-11.00NC Bell
Type Green edge 10.00-12.00 fr eppeer
7.00- Ige 8.00-10.00fir quel6.00-7.00
med 6.00-8.00 Mxd Red And Green Ige
7.00- SC Bdl Type Green exlge fir
eppeer 7.00 Ige 8.00 7 kg ctni ML Bell
Type Red med 11.00Yellow med 12.00
PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2 buctni OA
Jelapeno 7.00 1 1/9 buctni GA Long Hot
10.00—RADISHES; MARKET HIGHER
dm tpd 30 6-ox flmbgi OH Red
8.00- cm* tpd 14t-Ib fbnbgi FL Red
fir quel 3.00 OH Red 8.30-9.50 dm bchd
OH Red 24i 10.00 —RHUBARB;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
NONE —SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm bchd CA Flat 10.00-11.00
NJ Savoy 24i 8.00 1 2/3 bucrti Ichd CA
Hat 13.00 cel cit NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00 PA
Savoy 8.00 —SQUASH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctni NJZucchini
iml-med 2.50-3.00 few 4.00 fr qual 2.00
Yellow Straightneck iml-med 2.50-3.00
occ 4.00 fr qual 2.00 —SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 40
lb dm NC U.S. One Jewell med 8.00-8.50
fr qual few 5.00 NJ U.S. One Jewell med
7.50-8.50 fr qual 5.00-6.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb dm FL 85% U.S. One or
Bdter pink to light red xlge 5.25-6.00 Ige
6.00 med 6.00 Vine Ripei light red to red
xlge 6.00-7.00 GA 85% U.S. One orBetter
Vine Ripea pink to light red xlge fr cond
ZOO NJ 85% U.S. One or Better pink to
light red Ige 23.00-25.00 med 18.00 SC
85% U.S. One or Better pink to light red

(Turn to Pag* Al3)
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